NORTHWEST HEALTHCARE PROPERTIES REIT UN

NORTHWEST HEALTHCARE PROPERTIES REIT UN

ISIN: CA6674951059

Overview

2024/07/11 20:02:05

Price
3.68 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

3.37% (0.12)

ISIN CA6674951059
Symbol NWH.UN
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 828 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.55 USD
3.68 USD
3.55 USD
3.56 USD
3.574154 USD
11,245
41,048.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6674951059&ID_NOTATION=47692019
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3c53920f31049ad7a7b0bb26f1488518decee64cb1d15596d7bfaae4a963620&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a137fe7e073fce164&time=1721068004&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90e5aee4f093d0c44d2377dbcaadb6903823080b3f93b41547a4e1665435e2cf&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d9852871d085d1857&time=1721068004&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8cbcc5b58c9a7e7abba953623d96517232d50862e1c0ebb0812376d00647158e&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=51551940fc86df0a2&time=1721068004&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4df05a9e12569cb1cb2b05baafc437de65e3800f254b64816060f99c79dd8eb&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=52851b48fd5f10ee1&time=1721068004&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a42a10a344d38736bfe1151db9acf3fe42d39e82745ccce13a0f1a892564cbd&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c98a26241f409cef5&time=1721068004&tool=RSC

NORTHWEST HEALTHCARE PROPERTIES REIT UN

Details
2024/07/11 20:02:05 5y
Price
3.68 USD 11.75 I
Difference €©  337%(0.12) H’I\J'u .1
10.00 #'“hl HE
General attributes "-'J'I‘( ' U ||1
ISIN CA6674951059 575 Hlvr ||
Symbol NWH.UN b {
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues 750 ! w /|
Currency uUsD qu
Sector Other
Security type Stock 6.25 "
Market cap (m) 828 EUR ‘thl n
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 5.00 llf 'U“I
Market data 3.75 lI'I mm
Bid (Bid size) - lL /
Ask (Ask size) = 2.50
Open 3.55 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 3.68 USD
Low 3.55 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.56 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 3.574154 USD
Volume (pcs) 11,245
Trading volume 41,048.78 Price data
Number of trades 6 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.62 USD (5,648)
Last size 100 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3.54 USD (26,693)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3.49 USD (29,055)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3.81 USD (47,423)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 3.99 USD (2024/01/02)
Perf (%) -3.16% -23.49% -64.68% YTD Low | date 2.92 USD (2024/03/01)
Perf (abs.) -0.12 113 -6.74 52 Weeks High | date 5.46 USD (2023/07/20)
Beta 1.44 1.57 1.05 52 Weeks Low | date 2.85 USD (2023/10/26)
Volatility 3428  38.16 31.56
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 5.00 CAD 2.46 1,681
Exchange 12
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 20:02 3.68 USD 0.04 6
Issues 1"
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=47692019
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34913859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34913859

NORTHWEST HEALTHCARE PROPERTIES REIT UN

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details

NORTHWEST HEALTHCARE
PROPERTIES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

3/3

ERSTE

Group


mailto:-

	NORTHWEST HEALTHCARE PROPERTIES REIT UN
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



